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Statement showing the student strength for the academic year 2018- 2019

«{Name-of the College with address:

Location (Rural/Urban):

Year ¢/ Establishment of the College:

Name of
the
Course

Combinati
on

Year

Sanctioned
Intake (In

respective
year wise)

No. of
students
Admitted

sSC

2A

2B

3A

3B

GM

Total

Grand
Total

PWD*

HK

Out of Jammu Foreign

Minorit Total
state Kashmir | Students Y

Out of the total students admitted

B G B G B G B G B G

1 2

5

6

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

5 6 7 8 9 110} 11 | 12 13 14

HEP

1st

2nd

3rd

HES

1st

2nd

3rd

Total

PMCs

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

3 B.Com

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

5 B.C.A.

1st

2nd

3rd

6 B.S.W.

1st

2nd

3rd

Total

Other Courses/
Combinations if any

Grand Total

B- Boys, G- Girls, Minority- Jains, Buddists, Muslims, Christians etc.,

*PWD- Persons with disabilities (Please mention whether physically challenged, visually impaired and Orthopedically impaired etc.,

HK- Hyderabad Karnataka

Date:
Place:

Signature of the Principal
(with office seal)




_BRped —IE

7y

Statement showing the student strength for the academic year 2018- 2019

' Name of the College/Department with address:

Location (Rural/Urban):

Year of Establishment of the College:

Sanctioned n b o Out of Jammu | Foreign _— : :
PWD HK M it Total
g, | Name of e sc ST c 2A 28 3A 3B GM Total - | | state | Kashmir | students | " o
No. e Yo respective STl ents Total . Out of the total students admitted
€ Admitted ; :
;ourse yearwise) |l s ||| |B|c|Blec|Belec|B]c|Blc|rls]| B | G sle|B|lc|ele]|ele|Ble|a|lac]| |6
ol 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |9 10 | 11 12 |13 J14 15|16 |17 |18| 19} 20| 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4.1 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 13 14
g ] M. e ' '
2nd K : 7
2 | mse 2= . i
) 2nd ) i
5 | micem f—2 !
2nd
4 | mBA =
2nd
5 | msw |18t
2nd
Other Courses/
Combinations if
any
Grand Total
B- Boys, G- Girls, Minority- Jains, Buddists, Muslims, Christians etc., .\‘
*PWD- Perscns with disabilities (Please mention whether physically challenged, visually impaired and Orthopedically impaired etc.,
HK- Hyderabad Karnataka
0 ¢ :
Date: Signature of the Principal/HOD/Co-Ordinator

Place: d (with office seal)



